downloaded from www.lvbcom.org or www.eac.int.  

All Bids properly filled in, and enclosed in plain envelopes clearly marked “TENDER FOR 
SUPPLY AND COMMISSIONING OF A SEARCH AND RESCUE BOAT FOR LAKE 
VICTORIA BASIN COMMISSION’’ and must be accompanied by a bid security of USD $5,500 

(United States Dollars Five Thousand Five Hundred only) in form of a Bank Guarantee, must be 
addressed and delivered to the address below on or before 11.00 a.m local time, 4th April, 2024. 
Bids will be opened in the presence of the bidders’ representatives who choose to attend at the 

address below on 4th April, 2024 at 11.30 a.m local time.